Technical Data
Maximize productivity with the combined Fluke 287 and FlukeView forms combo
kit. Designed for today’s professionals involved in the R & D, maintenance,
manufacture and design of electronic circuits or systems. With built-in data
logger and TrendCapture (the meters on screen graphical display) cabability,
the 287 helps you track down elusive, intermittent problems or monitor
equipment with any of its functions. FlukeView Forms enables you to document,
store, and analyze individual readings or series of measurements, overlay logged

Smart phone, wireless service and data plan not included with purchase.
2  Fluke Corporation     Fluke Connect IR 3000 Connector
Ordering information
FLUKE-IR3000FC Fluke Connect ir3000 FC Connector
Model FLUKE-IR3000FC
Battery type Two AAA Alkaline batteries, ANSI-24A IEC-LR03
Battery life 6 hours of continuous transmission
RF communications 2.4 GHz ISM Band
RF communication range Open air, unobstructed: Up to 20 m
Obstructed, sheetrock wall: Up to 6.5 m
Obstructed, concrete wall or steel electrical enclosure: Up to 3.5 m
Temperature Operating: -10 °C to 50 °C
Storage: -20 °C to 60 °C
Certifications CSA, FCC, CE, IC
Warranty Three years
Weight 80 g
Size (HxWxL) 3.2 cm x 7.6 cm x 6.4 cm (1.25 in x 3.0 in x 2.5 in)
Compatibility Fluke 187, 189, 287, 289, 789
General specifications
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
Fluke Europe B.V.
PO Box 1186, 5602 BD
Eindhoven, The Netherlands
For more information call:
In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853 or
Fax (425) 446-5116
In Europe/M-East/Africa +31 (0) 40 2675 200 or
Fax +31 (0) 40 2675 222
In Canada (800)-36-FLUKE or
Fax (905) 890-6866
From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500 or
Fax +1 (425) 446-5116
Web access: http://www.fluke.com
©2014 Fluke Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed in U.S.A. 9/2014 6002159D_EN
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Footnote:  All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Smart phone,
wireless service and data plan not included with purchase. First 5 GB of storage is free.
Compatible with iPhone 4x and up running iOS 7 or higher, iPad (in an iPhone frame on
iPad) and Galaxy S4, Nexus 5, HTC One running Android™ 4.4.x or higher. Apple and the
Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc. registered in the U.S. and other countries. App
Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.
Fluke. Keeping your world
 up and running.®
RF connection time (binding time) may take up to 1 minute.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fluke manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
614187  618113  620119  665080  677393  677401  708396  FLK-VT04-CHARGER  FLUKE-424D  FLUKE 80I-110S  FLUKE C1600  FLUKE
I200  FLUKE I200S  FLUKE PM9082/001  FLUKE TL222  FUSE-15A/600BLSTR  1273185  DSP-SR  1547885  1576734  1610115  2096971
2435050  2558118  2577103  2675468  2679831  2811795  1LAC-A  FLUKE 52  FLUKE-566  FLUKE-700LTP-1  FLUKE 80K-15  FLUKE-
975VP  FLUKE BP880  FLUKE I1010  FLUKE-IR3000FC  FLUKE L215  FLUKE V3000FC  2149102  2277225  2729698  2740212  2747812
2811763  2824477  3276205  3352567  3610452  3807937